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E9-1-1 MapBook

Williamstown

E9-1-1 MapBook with GIS Data

Use constraints: The 9-1-1 related data
layers (Esites, Landmarks, Roads,
Driveways, Footprints, Atlas Sheets, ESZ,
etc.) were developed and designed for
Enhanced 9-1-1 purposes only. The user
should understand that the nature of the
Enhanced 9-1-1 data layers means they

are never complete. Each municipal
government is responsible for maintenance
of the E9-1-1 database.Other data
(non-E9-1-1 related) used in the Vermont
E9-1-1 MapBook is acquired from the
Vermont Center for Geographic Information
(VCGI) (vegi.vermont.gov) and

local Regional Planning Commissions.

Disclaimer:

This Vermont E9-1-1 MapBook and GIS
data is for general reference only. Data
layers that appear on the map may or may
not be accurate, current or otherwise
reliable. The E9-1-1 Board and the State
of Vermont make no representations of
any kind, including but not limited to the
warranties of merchantability or fitness for
a particular use, not are any such
warranties to be implies with respect to the
GIS data and MapBook.

For Questions/Updates:

Contact VT Enhanced 9-1-1 Board:
Phone: 802-828-4911

Email: e911.info@vermont.gov
Website: €911.vermont.gov

5/24/2016




Named Roads

A -

ADAMS RD
AMANI CKI TRL
AVA LN

-B --

BADOR RD
BAI LEY RD
BAI LEY RD
BAI LEY RD
BAPTI ST ST
BAPTI ST ST
BAPTI ST ST
BAPTI ST ST
BAPTI ST ST
BAPTI ST ST
BEARSKAT RD
BECKETT ST

BERLI N POND RD
BERLI N POND RD

BI RCH LN
BLUEBI RD RD
BOYCE RD
BROCKWAY HI LL
BROCKWAY HI LL
BROCKWAY HI LL
BROCKWAY HI LL
BROCKWAY HI LL
BROCKWAY HI LL
BROXX ST
BROXK ST
BRUSH HI LL RD

BUSI NESS CENTER RD
BUSI NESS CENTER RD
BUSI NESS CENTER RD

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

BUTTLES PARK RD

- C --

CARPENTER RD
CARPENTER RD
CASI NO RD

CEDAR SWAMP RD

CEMETERY ST
CHELSEA RD
CHELSEA RD
CHELSEA RD
CHELSEA RD
CHELSEA RD
CHELSEA RD
CHELSEA RD
CHELSEA RD
CIRCLE ST

CLARK RD

CLOUGH RD

COGSVELL ST

COLD SPRING RD

CONSTRUCTI ON
H LL RD
CONSTRUCTI ON
H LL RD
CONSTRUCTI ON
H LL RD
CONSTRUCTI ON
H LL RD
CONSTRUCTI ON
H LL RD
COVEY RD

CRABAPPLE RI DGE RD

Community

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
BARRE TOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
CHELSEA

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

Low

354
58
15

38

144
569

936
2124
29
55

85
10

161

105
424
30
16

16
23

26

OOOOOOS)IO

189
1161
2074
3101
29

200
262

27

46

41
59

High

395
322
38

192
90
508
784
892
1878
2742
46
2068
566
158
76

759
526
204
498
287
376
748
54

180
642
84

180
100
261

110
42

32
63

94
84

Pages

4
11

10, 11, 12
12

16

10, 16, 19
19, 23

6

19

16

10

14

8

8

18

5

18, 22

11

11

5,11
11,13, 14
11

11

14

14
9,13,14
14,15

15

15

12

23
23

19
26
19
19
23
23
19
19, 23

23, 26, 27
11,13

4,9
13

13

13

17,18
18

D --

DEPOT ST
DEPOT ST
DRURY HI LL RD
DUFF LN
DUFF LN

- E--

ECONOW DR
ELM ST

ERSKI NE RD
ERSKI NE RD
ERSKI NE RD
ERSKI NE RD

- FE--

FALLS BRI DGE RD
FALLS BRI DGE RD
FALLS BRI DGE RD
FARNHAM RD
FELICI TY 1ST AVE
FELICI TY 1ST AVE
FELICI TY 2ND AVE
FERNO RD

FERNO RD

FERNO RD

FLINT RD

FLINT RD

FLINT RD

FLINT RD

FLINT RD

FLINT RD

FLINT RD

FLINT RD

FOX RUN RD

FRI ENDSHI P LN
FROST RD

FROST RD

-G --

GARDEN ST
GEORGE RD
GEORGE RD

GETZ RD

GETZ RD

G LBERT RD

G LBERT RD

G LBERT RD
GRAHAM RD
GRAHAM RD
GRAHAM RD
GRANDVI EW RD
GRANDVI EW RD
GRANI TEVI LLE RD
GRANI TEVI LLE RD
GRANI TEVI LLE RD
GRANI TEVI LLE RD
GRANI TEVI LLE RD
GRANI TEVI LLE RD
GRANI TEVI LLE RD
GRANI TEVI LLE RD
GRANI TEVI LLE RD

- H --

HEBERT RD

Community

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
BARRE TOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
NORTHFI ELD

W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN

Low

71
21
875

36

44
17

94
206

131
580
946
7

75
49

18
1039
1137

237
399
683
2137
2579
3040
47
97

30

24
95
899
42
726
908
57
137

205
2486

1196

~ArOOODOO
J

680

79

High

154
34
893

58

106
94
20

186
810

554
784
1170
86

318
138
944
852
1102
1724
547
252
438
796
2396
2738
3305
192
196
99
99

238
452
292
790
1186
282
788
1768
84
1076

936

2960
2275
1788

1037

3050
604
852

1186

Pages

14
13,14

13
13

15
13
10
10
10
10, 14

[LENNE RS
[

-
N

10,12, 16

[
N

© ©

PR ABRDOOOOSRNODOD©O®
o u A(D

e
~ ~

14

4,9

9

17

17

10,12

10

10,19

23

22,23
22,25
20, 24
23,24

16
10,12, 16
12

12

16

6,16

6,7
11,13, 14
10,11, 12

4,5,9,11

HEBERT RD
HEBERT RD
HEBERT RD
HENRY RD
HENRY RD

H GH ST

H GH ST

HI LLSI DE TER
HOLT RD
HOMESTEAD DR
HOWE ST
HULBERT RD
HYLAND HI LL RD

| NDUSTRY ST

| NDUSTRY ST

| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89

ENTRANCE E

| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89
| NTERSTATE 89

VOO XXZzzzZzZzZ22Z

ENTRANCE EXI T

| NTERSTATE 89 S

ENTRANCE EXI T

~J -

JAM ESON RD
JAY LN

L --

LAMBERT RD
LAMBERT RD
LATHROP CT

LI GHTHOUSE HI LL RD
LI GHTHOUSE HI LL RD

LI LAS WAY

- M --

MACDONALD RD
MACDONALD RD
MACDONALD RD
MACDONALD RD
MACLEAN RD
MACLEAN RD
MACLEAN RD
MACLEAN RD
MALONEY RD
MAPLEWOOD RD
MARTI N RD
MARTI N RD
MARTI N RD
MCCARTHY RD
MCCARTHY RD
MCGLYNN RD
MCGLYNN RD
MCGLYNN RD
MCLECD RD

Community

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
WASHI NGTON

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

WASHI NGTON

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

BROOKFI ELD

WASHI NGTON

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
BARRE TOMN

Low

1232
2051
2420

24

U101 OoOOoOOoOo

N o
w
o]

OWOOOOOOom

OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OOo0

o

30
60

High

1944
2348
2766

394
72
128
32
96
99
16
78
764

154
337
280

2093
1215
4250

OO O0OO0OO0O0O0OOo0 o

o

122
103

840
1126
68
612
422
7

1534

404
57

164
141
378
1127
53
244
626
852
1370
354
584
1674
217

Pages

©COsB_S

13
13

16
13

20

15
11

16
16
13
26
23, 26
19,23

21

20

21

21
10,12, 16
12

12

12

17,18

26

12

10,12
10,12, 16
6,7,16
16

12

5,10, 12
5

5

MEADOW ST
MEADOW ST
MEADOW ST
MENARD XRD
METHODI ST LN
MOORE RD

MOSQUI TOVI LLE RD
MOUNTAI N VI EW DR
MOUNTAI N VI EW DR

- N --

NORTHW ND DR

-0 --

OLD TOMN RD
ORCHARD TER
OSTERBERG TER
OSTERBERG TER

P --

PAGE RD
PALLAS RD
PALLAS RD
PALMER RD
PARADI SE LN
PI'NE RI DGE RD
PIRI E RD
PIRI E RD
PLEASANT ST
POOR DR

__Q__

QUARRY VI EW RD

- R --

RAI LROAD ST
RI DDELL RD
RI DDELL RD
ROBAR RD
ROCKY RD
ROCD POND RD
ROCD POND RD
ROCD POND RD
ROCD POND RD
ROCD POND RD
ROCD POND RD
ROCD POND RD

ILL RD
ILL RD
H LL RD
S HLL RD
S HLL RD
SALDI HTS
SEAVER RD
SEAVER RD
SEAVER RD
SFH

Community

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM

W LLI AVBTOM

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM

W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOM

W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
BROOKFI ELD

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN

BARRE TOMN

W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

Low

19
66
166
52
20
352

36
76

83
14

84

42
29
206

19
28
73
316
18

42

40

41
34
2105

85
399
1431
1735

107
1031
1886
23

75

High

46
111
258
537
69
693
53
39
384

39

228
42

174
103

80
168
263
680
210
248
124
795
2022
115

124

214

115
514
142
3224
215

308
860
1600
1958

2834
3242
934
1804
2458
214
23
58
372

Pages

13
13
13,14
19
14

© 0o s

14,15

511
18
11
11

8

6

6,16

18

10

9

6,16

6

9,14, 15,18
9

11

17
22
22

9,18
18
18
18, 22

23
23, 26

19,23
23
12
13
13
11,13
22
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SFH

SHORT ST
SLATE HILL DR
SNOWBRI DGE RD
SNOWBRI DGE RD
SNOWBRI DGE RD
SNOWBRI DGE RD
SOUCY LN

SPI DER VEB FARM RD

STELLAR RD
STELLAR RD
STONE RD
STONE RD
STONE RD
STONE RD
STONE RD
STONE RD

STRAVBERRY ACRES

SUGARHOUSE RD
SUGARHOUSE RD
SUNNYSI DE LN
SUNNYSI DE LN

.

THERRI AULT HL
TI FFANY DR
TOAER RD
TOAER RD
TOMW HAY 61
TRI PP RD

TRI PP RD

VESPER RD
VESPER RD

VI LLAGE VI EW HTS

ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 14
ROUTE 64
ROUTE 64
ROUTE 64
ROUTE 64
ROUTE 64
ROUTE 64
ROUTE 64
ROUTE 64
ROUTE 64
ROUTE 64

SSS5555555555555555555555555555555

Community

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
BARRE TOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
BROOKFI ELD

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOM

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
NORTHFI ELD

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

Low

OO wVWwwoo
o

2346
142
14

26

2025

29
326
816
65
393
255

88

19
12
185
1580

287

o o

g

OO0 00000000000 WO

B ©
o w
N

767

1076
1647
2290
2373
2426
2535
2834
3479

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoO

745
1089

High

24
98
310
2149
2323
2506
186
124
1551
1350

2768

282
574
1588
116
536
276
29
218

754
39
1308
2264

404

o o

120
180

2104
2120
2357
2405
2663

2931
3329
5700
6274

370

728

818

1200
1976
2338
2374
2526
2644
2844
4590
2551

666
1446
1956
550
968
1382

Pages

22,25

14,15
26, 27
23, 26
17
21
21
17
17
17,21

16, 20
16
11
511

16
14
6,7,16
16, 20

22
22

11
11
13
11
13
13
13
14
14
14,15

15,19

18,19, 22

P
N

© © O O O OO

WASHI NGTON RD
WASHI NGTON RD
WEI R RD

WEI R RD

WEI R RD

WEI R RD

WEST RD

W LLI AVBTOMN RD
W LLI AVBTOMN RD
W LLI AVBTOM SQ
W LLI AVBTOM SQ

W NCHESTER HI LL RD
W NCHESTER HI LL RD

WNDM LL LN
W NDY ACRES RD
WOODLAND HTS

-7 -

ZAWPI ERI RD
ZAWPI ERI RD

Community

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
BARRE TOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
WASHI NGTON

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN

W LLI AVBTOMN
W LLI AVBTOMN

Low

2246
2848
3479
3971

178

22
286
1119
20

694

459
67
19
29

High

2838
2974
3498
3976

505
476

57
1032
1788
116
1736
7
790
208

38
112

862

117

Pages

18
17,18
8,17

20
20
18
18
18
18

5,10, 12
27

15

15

22
22,23
18, 22
12

10,19

11
11

Community

Low

High

Pages

Community Low High

Pages
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Legend

ESITES
SITETYPE

A

=

[ 3]

|

“ @

lﬁw

0 o

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY
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